U.S. DEPARTMENT OF

43, [ {c) §

2016 Tribal Webinar Series

N Energy Planning for

Tribal Economic
Development

January 27, 2016

11:00 am —12:30 PM MST

DOE Office of Indian Energy Policy and Programs

Western Area Power Administration




Todays Presenters

Randy Manion manion@wapa.gov
Sarai Geary sarai.geary@hg.doe.gov
Alex Dane Alexander.Dane@nrel.gov
_esley Kabotie ljkabotie@gmail.com
Karen Derry kderry@karuk.us

John Hendrix jhendrix@choctaw.org

@“e\ U.S. DEPARTMENT OF
-:%‘\ /‘. E N E RGY
e



Link to the Webinar Slides and Audio

Everyone will receive a post-webinar e-mail with the link to the
page where the slides and recording will be located

http://ww2.wapa.gov/sites/western/renewables/Pages/Webc
asts.aspx

The link also provides Frequently Asked Questions
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Questions

* Answers to all questions submitted electronically during

today’s webinar will be posted on WAPA's website within
a few weeks.

* To view and download presentations and corresponding
Q&As prior Tribal Energy Webinars, please visit
www.wapa.gov and click on Renewables in the top
navigation menu.

* To submit follow-up questions regarding the material
covered in today’s webinar, please email the appropriate
presenter
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http://www.wapa.gov

Upcoming Webinars in the 2016 Series

I 0 R

Transmission and Grid Basics for
Exploring Your Energy Markets 2/24 Tribal Economic and Energy 3/30
Development

Understanding the Energy Policy Tribal Business Structures for
and Regulatory Environment 4/27 Financing Projects 5/25

Project Development for Long-Term
The Lifecycle of Tribal Clean 6/29  Tribal Energy 7/27
Energy

Strategic Partnerships for Clean
Project Regulatory 8/31 Energy and Economic Development 9/28
Considerations

Accessing Capital for Tribal Energy and Economic Success
Energy and Economic 10/26  Studies 11/30
Development
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